

Work Name - Dhodha Nahar to bekhra via Malatid path.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.R.M.P / 25-26.75 / 102

M.B. No = 3974

LSVS Project but not used.

DIVISION

R.W.D (work) Division. Tehanabad

SUB-DIVISION

R.W.D (work) sub division. Mathadum Pur

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मासपुस्तक पंजी में अक्षीन
द्वारा मुद्रित 100 = (सौ) पृष्ठ
है जो सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल मरबकुम्पु के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

१५/११/२०१९

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल (जहानाबाद)

Abstract of work

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 clearing and grubbing Road Land (by manual means)					PH-08
		Qty =	0.91249		
		+	0.0870119		PH-12
		Total =	0.999.119		
		@ 198	73254.38	/H9	
					73181.00
2/2 Scarifying Existing Bitumens Surfaces					PH-08
		Qty =	3536.25	m	
		@ 198	19.13	/m	69944

3/3 Dismantling of Cement Concrete pavement					PH-08
		=	67.20	m ³	
		@ 198	1726.22	/m ³	1,16,674
4/4 Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder					PH-02
		=	3045.937	m ³	
		+	123.75	m ³	PH-12
		Total =	3169.687	m ³	
		for lead 1000m @ 204.			
		=	623.937	m ³	@ 244.45/m ³
		for lead 100m @ 807.			1,54,966
		=	2535.74	m ³	@ 163.19/m ³
					4,12,807

Continuation — 4,12,807

Corr 8,28,572.00



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Granular Sub-base with well graded materials—					
		(61813)			PM-09
		= 150.76 m			
		@ Rs 1957.28 / m ²			Rs 2,95,080
6/6 Wet mix macadam (WBM)					
		= 1261.46 m ²			PM-9.
		+ 320.34 m			PM-13
		Total = 1581.80 m ²			
		Cost to 1578.22 m ²			
		@ Rs 2328.53 / m ²			Rs 36,74,930

7/10 Cement concrete pavement (PCC)					PM-09
		Qty = 157.51 m			
		@ Rs 5350.35 / m			Rs 8,42,680
8/ P/F Logo of ministry project—					PM-09
		02 nos			
		@ Rs 10494.22 each			Rs 20,988
		HP culvert—			
9/ "1" each work in enclosure for foundations upto 2m					
		= 29.80 m			PM-13

Continuation
 @ Rs 386.53 / m — Rs 11,519.20

Rs 56,73,771.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/2 Providing M.S (1:2.5:5) pee -					
Qty = 4.60 m ³					PM-13
@ Rs 5121.74/m ³					Rs 23560
3/3 Plain/Reinforced Cement (1:2.5:4) Concrete in Substrum					
Qty = 32.543 m ³					
@ Rs 5875.55/m ³					Rs 1,91,208
4/4 Providing and laying pee pipe NP3 for culverts -					
Qty = 7.50 m					PM-14
@ Rs 7119.48/m					Rs 53396.20
5/5 painting on parapet wall two coats -					
Qty = 12.64 m ²					PM-14
@ Rs 126.10/m ²					Rs 1594.20
Total					5943529.20
Add 187.685 Rs					1069835.20
H.L.C - Rs					59435.20
SF - Rs					70728.20
"					71,43,527.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		132	131	71,43,527	20
less 1st below					
as per Agreement (132) 10,71,529					
				60,71,998	20
less 1st	132	131	71,43,527	20	
				50,01,349	20
				10,70,649	20
net pay					
18/11/25					
18/11/25					
D40					
CS					
18/11/25					
18/11/25					